AC/DC Medical Power Supply TPP 40A Series, 40 Watt
• Open frame power supply with pin
connector
• Certification according to IEC/EN/ES
60601-1 3rd edition for 2 x MOPP
• Low leakage current <75 µA rated for
BF applications
• Risk management process according to

safety and space critical applications.
Models
Order Code Output Power
max.
Output Voltage
nom. (adjustable)
Output Current
max.
Efficiency
typ.
TPP 40-105A-J
40 W
5 VDC (4.5 - 5.5 VDC) 8'000 mA 90 %
TPP 40-112A-J 12 VDC (10.8 - 13.2 VDC) 3'340 mA 92 %
TPP 40-124A-J 24 VDC (21.6 - 26.4 VDC) 1'670 mA 92 %
TPP 40-148A-J 48 VDC (43.2 - 52.8 VDC) 840 mA 93 %
Note - Other output models are available on request.
www.tracopower.com July 28, 2020 Page 1 / 4
Input Voltage - AC Range 85 - 264 VAC (Full Range)
- DC Range 120 - 370 VDC (Designed for, no certification)